

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).1505 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL NASKAR

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal Nos.1509/2003,
Civil Appeal Nos.1511-1544/2003,
Civil Appeal Nos.1555-1578/2003,

Date: 16/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Subrata Biswas, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv. (NP)

Mr. DB Vohra, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant not to be
taken up today.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master